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130-012-11

0-200mm/0-8"

0-300mm/0-12"

0-300mm/0-12"

130-008-11

130-012-11

130-012-12

±0.03mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

c

17

17

17

h

60

60

90

a

12

12

12

L

320

420

420

b

38

38

38

AccuracyRangeCode

unit: mm

OPEN

h

L

c

a

b

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch

Automatic power on/off

Data output(cable code:100-11 or 100-12) 

Made of stainless steel
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DIGITAL CALIPERSERIES 130

Result=reading+10mm

External 
measurement

External 
measurement

Internal measurement
(size>10mm)

CR2032Data output

131-020-11

131-020-12

131-024-11

131-028-11

131-040-11

131-012-11 ±0.05mm

±0.05mm

±0.06mm

±0.05mm

±0.07mm

±0.08mm

0-300mm/0-12"

0-500mm/0-20"

0-500mm/0-20"

0-600mm/0-24"

0-800mm/0-32"

0-1000mm/0-40"

a b

18

18

18

18

24

24

56

56

56

56

67

67

L

420

675

675

770

1025

1220

h

100

100

150

100

150

150

c

24

24

24

24

31

31

AccuracyRangeCode

unit: mm
L

h

a

b

c

131-020-11

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch,  ABS, 

data preset

Data output(cable code:100-15) 

Made of stainless steel
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DIGITAL CALIPERSERIES 131

Result=reading+20mm

External 
measurement

External 
measurement

Internal measurement
(size>20mm)

CR2032Data output

17

CALIPER

INSIDE
+10mm


